
** ffi r,w b t'1 ry*ft?'7r:'"'ury coaches Quote: 480
Prlnted: 1?11"12003

Quote Prcpared For

SPEE-HSzS 4620-SANItsELl NON BUS.&C,FIXED TV

Praparccl By
000001

fu"PY/

Featherllte Luxury CoachEs
4441 Orange Boulevard
(Erit 52 / l-a)
Sanford, FL32771

Bus. (407) 323-11?0
800 (888) 82&8273
Fax 1-407-330-0003

Item No. Item Deecriptlon

EmailAddress: ww.fea0rerlltelnc.com

Qtv Prlce Each ltemTotal

Salee Pereon Debby BROWN

for your buglnese--

H34SSANA COACH 1,396,197,00 1,398,197,00

Peil No. Part Descrlptlon Qty U/M A Prlce Per Extended

H345.SANA HS-4s.SANABEL I
THIS COACH HAS VANTARE PROPRIETARY SUPER SLIDE OUT
sYsTEM. (sALoN ts 165INCHES STATE ROOM tS 132 |NCHES)

CHASSIS'SHELL

SERIES 60 DDEC sOOHP WITH WORLD 6 SPEED
TRANSMTSSTON (s YEAR WARRANTY)

ABS DISC BRAKES

FULL RIDE AIR SUSPENSION AND LEVELING
270 AI\4P / 24. VOLT ALTERNATOR FOR HOUSE BATTERIES,
AND 140 AMP / 24.VOI-TALTERNATOR FOR CHASSIS
BATTERTES (N/AWITH BUS ArR OPTION)
4:56 REAR END RATIO

WINDOWS: FLOOR PLAN DEPENDANT

STANDARD 4-COLOR EXTERIOR PAINT & SUPER CLEAR COAT
FOG LIGHTS / DOCKING LIGHTS /CORNERING LIGHTS
GOLOR COORDINATED RAMGO MIRRORS, HEATED WITH
REMOTE CONTROL AND WIDE VIEW UPPER MIRROR
DRIVER ISRI SEAT, FULL ELECTRIC CONTROLSWITH AIR
SUSPENSION

TURBO BOOST PRESSURE GAUGE

PERRY ENGINE COOLANT FILTERS

PREVOST ELEGTRON IC CONTROLS

CRUISE GONTROL

INTERMITTENT WINDSHIELD WIPERS

RACOR FUEL FILTER / SEPARATOR WITH SENSOR

RETARDER TRANS MISS ION ERAKE

POLTSHED ALUMTNUM WHEELS (8), |NCLUD|NG INNER DRTVE
WHEEL

Page: 1

1EA

1EA

lEA
1EA
1EA

1EA

'EA1EA
1EA
2EA

1EA

HX1

HX?

HX3

HX5

HX6

H7

HXg

HXI0
HX1't

HX12

HX13

Hx14

HX15

HX16

HX17

HXlE
HX19

$(20

1EA
1EA
1EA
lEA
1EA
1EA
1EA
1EA

Contlnued...


