## 6195226320

## **Featherlite Luxury Coaches**

Quote: 460

Printed: 12/12/2003



- Quote Prepared For

SPEC-HS2S 4620-SANIBEL1 NON BUS-A/C, FIXED TV

Fuel | Final

Prepared By 000001

Featherlite Luxury Coaches

4441 Orange Boulevard

(Exit 52 / I-4) Sanford, FL 32771 Bus. (407) 323-1120

800 (888) 826-8273 Fax 1-407-330-0003

Email Address:

www.featherliteinc.com

Sales Person

Debby BROWN

Thank-you for your business.

Entered 05/09/2003 ShipVIA

Revised 12/12/2003 FOB Featherlite Inc.

Est.Comp

Terms

Quote Valid for 30 Days

Item No.	Item Description	Qty			Price Each	ItemTotal
H345-SANA	COACH	1		, ,	1,396,197.00	1,396,197.00
Part No.	Part Description	Qty	U/M	A	Price Per	Extended
H345-SANA	H3-45 - SANABEL THIS COACH HAS VANTARE PROPRIETARY SUPER SLIDE OUT SYSTEM, (SALON IS 165 INCHES STATE ROOM IS 132 INCHES)	1	EA		-	
	CHASSIS/SHELL					r
HX1	SERIES 60 DDEC 500HP WITH WORLD 6 SPEED TRANSMISSION (5 YEAR WARRANTY)	1	EA			
HX2	ABS DISC BRAKES	1	EΑ			
HX3	FULL RIDE AIR SUSPENSION AND LEVELING	1	EΑ			
HX5	270 AMP / 24- VOLT ALTERNATOR FOR HOUSE BATTERIES, AND 140 AMP / 24-VOLT ALTERNATOR FOR CHASSIS BATTERIES (N/A WITH BUS AIR OPTION)	1	EA			
HX6	4:56 REAR END RATIO	1	EA			
H7	WINDOWS: FLOOR PLAN DEPENDANT		EA			
HX9	STANDARD 4-COLOR EXTERIOR PAINT & SUPER CLEAR COAT	1	EA			
HX10	FOG LIGHTS / DOCKING LIGHTS / CORNERING LIGHTS	1	EA			
HX11	COLOR COORDINATED RAMCO MIRRORS, HEATED WITH REMOTE CONTROL AND WIDE VIEW UPPER MIRROR	2	EA			
HX12	DRIVER ISRI SEAT, FULL ELECTRIC CONTROLS WITH AIR SUSPENSION	1	EA			
HX13	TURBO BOOST PRESSURE GAUGE	1	EA			
HX14	PERRY ENGINE COOLANT FILTERS	1	EA			
HX15	PREVOST ELECTRONIC CONTROLS	1	EA			
HX16	CRUISE CONTROL	1	EA			
HX17	INTERMITTENT WINDSHIELD WIPERS	1	EΑ			
HX18	RACOR FUEL FILTER / SEPARATOR WITH SENSOR	1	EΑ			12
HX19	RETARDER TRANSMISSION BRAKE	1	EA			
HX20	POLISHED ALUMINUM WHEELS (8), INCLUDING INNER DRIVE WHEEL	1	EA			• .

Page: 1

Continued...